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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

27 41 41 62 100 58 41 43 63 2527 1
22 85 21 22 40 81 100 27 95 8 82 29 1
5 41 85 119 25 94 58 54 20 203 27 1
13 50 41 45 45 60 41 55 22 12927
41 55 100 81 28 100 27 63 624 2
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NANNETTE
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KEN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 77 100 60 55 58 34 14 0 18 183 30 1
30 43 36 60 41 43 44 13 79 11227
41 45 100 55 100 84 36 30 0 1027 2
81 100 37 100 7 60 36 70 10 101 25 2
22 78 80 24 60 44 52 41 100 1002 26 1

6.00

�

�
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LYNN
KELLY
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

37 3 64 26 81 21 100 59 59 35 12 433 1
85 24 45 83 3 26 81 94 20 4027
22 26 52 45 41 60 60 7 81 47 60 603 33
45 43 81 26 22 100 41 43 25 48 2730 1
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MARSH
KEN
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 24 22 100 60 100 60 74 16 2 2 21 31 2
26 68 75 100 66 21 22 43 55 25 252 29 1
45 26 81 100 41 85 83 0 8 7 2530 1
74 55 22 81 64 60 105 9 0 23 8 83 33 1
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

50 60 17 43 11 52 26818
81 21 60 45 85 42 97 21 24 19 6 63 33
25 21 45 59 11 43 60 60 36 57 51 3333
41 22 78 40 100 82 7 45 8624 1
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ANN
WALLIS
KEN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 60 100 68 85 76 32 322 20 1
43 45 95 121 24 59 42 54 0 10 830 1
22 41 100 30 24 100 44 30 60 31 0 19 192 35 2
30 100 60 60 85 116 30 20 201 22 2

6.37
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 81 45 60 100 60 60 18 18 183 27 1
100 43 26 100 55 41 80 36 10 0 10 101 31 2
39 60 81 5 24 45 66 60 41 8027
22 45 85 60 121 26 60 82 823 24 1
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

78 40 30 41 100 100 52 0 6024 2
75 30 81 45 45 28 43 41 41 38 4 3033
60 80 41 81 100 59 40 5 35 352 26 1
55 25 45 58 60 81 60 13 10424
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WENDY
JOHNSON
ESS
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 33 60 60 100 30 40 15221 1
60 85 45 41 26 60 40 84 20 24 1630
30 85 60 26 100 41 83 27 4924 1
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

25 7 26 60 85 45 140 113 1133 24 2
100 85 95 41 100 24 36 16 0 4 41 28 2
43 40 60 55 83 100 100 0 20 202 26 2
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

62 85 140 18 30 37 29 40 60 602 26 1
85 85 85 45 45 26 45 26 59 592 26
11 60 60 22 140 26 125 39 0 18 182 29 2
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EMMA
LITTLE
KEN

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

2

 OP:  Kent WB - Emma Little 18.56 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 41 41 45 92 26 85 27 6324
11 45 41 26 41 28 40 81 41 14727
22 28 99 26 85 25 24 24 66 1022715

27

SALLY-ANN
GRAINGER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Essex WB - Carol Pinfold 19.27 * 
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Kent WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Nannette Miles L 2 3 17.50 5.19 134 2345 5 0 0 5+0
Dany Marsh L 1 3 15.72 2.00 123 1933 2 0 0 2+0
Ann Wallis L 1 3 14.97 1.00 108 1617 1 0 0 1+0
Wendy Reader W 3 1 17.65 4.21 109 1924 4 0 0 4+0
Jane Shearing L 0 3 17.15 2.00 75 1286 2 0 0 2+0
Emma Little W 3 0 18.56 4.05 81 1503 1 2 0 3+0
TOTALS L 10 13 16.84 - 630 10608 15 2 0 17+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB

Lynn Kelly W 3 2 17.65 6.00 135 2383 6 0 0 6+0
Nicky Mynard W 3 1 16.09 5.05 123 1979 5 0 0 5+0
Sue Baker W 3 1 18.65 6.37 107 1996 6 0 0 6+0
Wendy Johnson L 1 3 16.92 3.00 107 1810 3 0 0 3+0
Carol Pinfold W 3 0 19.27 6.53 78 1503 5 1 0 6+0
Sally-Ann Grainger L 0 3 15.27 0.00 78 1191 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS W 13 10 17.30 - 628 10862 25 1 0 26+0
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